Expert British Bike

1st name Surname
GARRY SHAW
Expert Twinshock
A RIVINTON
ROB POULTON
ROB KELSALL
NICK HUMPHRYS
ASHLEY HALLOWS
MARK HALLOWS
STEPHEN BROOK
TONY SPINKS
Classic expert British Bike
MICK JAMES
DAVID PATTISON
Classic Ex Twinshock
MICHAEL ATMORE
GARY MARTIN
ROBERT MYCOCK
BOB SHERRAS
ANDY CRAVEN
STEVE FLETCHER
Intermediate British Bike
GARY FERRIMAN
COLWYN DARLOW
CHRIS BOYETT
STEVE TURNER
Internediate Twinshock
JOHN MORLEY
SIMON CLARKE
LES ROWLAND
ROBIN DALTON
Pre 95 Intermediate
BILL BROWN
Classic intermediate British Bike
ARTHUR TOMKINSON
DAVE PICKERING
PETE ELIEDGE
Classic Twinshock
NICK COLLEDGE
TONY FRAY
STEVE BLACKBURN
TONY SHAW
M RICKMAN
Pre 95 Clubman
BARRIE RODGERS
Clubman British | Bike
RICHARD JAMES
TREVOR CLARK
DAVID PYKETT
CHRIS MILTON
Clubman Twinshock
PETER DUSTIN
STEVEN THORPE
Clubman Modern
GARETH AMBROSE
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Class |Machine

TRIUMPH 400

YAMAHA 250
FANTIC 200
YAMAHA 175
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 250
MAJESTY 175
YAMAHA 250
BULTACO 325

TRIUMPH 350
TRIUMPH 200

FANTIC 240
SWM 280
MAJESTY 380
BULTACO 250
YAMAHA 175
TY 175

CUB 220
TRIUMPH 200
JAMES 250
TRIUMPH 200

HONDA 200
YAMAHA 175
OSSA 250
BULTACO 350

FANTIC 212

GREEVES 197
BSA 185
BSA 185

YAMAHA 175
FANTIC 200
MONTESA 349
BULTACO 325
OSSA 350

YAMAHA 246

JAMES 197
GREEVES 250
FB 191

BSA 350

BULTACO 340
HANDA 200

BETA 250
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Results Peak Classic Trials Club Round 4 Club Championship
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26
0
64
25
38
15
6
28
50
38
0
13
25
0
10
16
17
7
26
21
0
10
15
10
8
0
6
11
2
15
0
10
0
17
19
0
0
5
46
DNF
23
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